Priority

Asheville High School

Montford Campus

Jones Elementary
Jones Elementary
Preschool

Jones Elementary
Preschool

Central Office
Preschool & Central
Office

Central Office

Asheville City Schools
System-Wide Facilities Repair & Renovation Plan
Fiscal Years 2017-2022

Project

Replacing main roof, gutters, down spouts,
wall repairs, structural repairs, replacing chiller.

Storm sewer replacement, roof replacement,
renovating restrooms.

Roof Replacement
Window replacement
Renovate toilet rooms
Replace unit ventilators
Window replacement

Central air system (must replace window units
before window replacement)

Replace deteriorated galvanized domestic water
lines

Window replacement

Cost Estimate

$ 25,266,250.00

4,051,000.00

2,145,000.00
1,020,000.00
360,000.00
520,000.00

1,345,000.00

1,495,000.00

540,000.00

1,235,000.00




