Asheville City Schools System-Wide Facilities Repair & Renovation Plan Fiscal Years 2017-2022

<u>Priority</u>	<u>Project</u>	Cost Estimate
Asheville High School	Replacing main roof, gutters, down spouts, wall repairs, structural repairs, replacing chiller.	\$ 25,266,250.00
Montford Campus	Storm sewer replacement, roof replacement, renovating restrooms.	4,051,000.00
Jones Elementary	Roof Replacement	2,145,000.00
Jones Elementary	Window replacement	1,020,000.00
Preschool	Renovate toilet rooms	360,000.00
Jones Elementary	Replace unit ventilators	520,000.00
Preschool	Window replacement	1,345,000.00
Central Office	Central air system (must replace window units before window replacement)	1,495,000.00
Preschool & Central Office	Replace deteriorated galvanized domestic water lines	540,000.00
Central Office	Window replacement	1,235,000.00